TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM400378

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
COLART INTERNATIONAL		01/01/2014	Joint Stock Company: FRANCE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ColArt Le Mans	
Street Address:	5 rue René Panhard	
City:	Le Mans	
State/Country:	FRANCE	
Postal Code:	72000	
Entity Type:	Joint Stock Company: FRANCE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2111524	CONTE A PARIS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2483583351

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (248) 358-4400

trademarks@brookskushman.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Hope V. Shovein

Address Line 1: 1000 Town Center, 22nd Floor Southfield, MICHIGAN 48075-1238 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GPIA 0129 TUS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Hope V. Shovein
SIGNATURE:	/hope v shovein/
DATE SIGNED:	09/30/2016

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 005888 FRAME: 0044

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005888 FRAME: 0045

RECORDED: 09/30/2016